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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Behn Gillece

Sébastien Jarrousse Quartet
Nubya Garcia

Charles McPherson

The Sure Fire Soul Ensemble
The Moore-McColl Jazz Society
The Clunk Orchestra

The Flying Horse Big Band
Bill Frisell

Oumou Sangaré

Sandro Zerafa

Hour #2

Mario Romano *
Emie R. Roussel Trio *
Zen Zadravec *

Pugs & Crows *

Troy Roberts

JALC Orchestra w/Wynton Marsalis
Christian Tambur Septet

Stream

Lettuce

Kurt Rosenwinkel Trio

* Indicates Canadian Content
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mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title
Break the Ice
Widows Bar
Inner Game
Marionette
Campus Life
Electric Fantastic
The Thang
What | Say
Electricity
Fadjamou
Elation Now

Via Romano
Agent Organge
The Nature of All Things

Sloppy Slaughter
Little Room

Third Quarter

Crack the Whip

Medipak

Good Morning Mr Shmink
Simple #2

Album

Parallel Universe
Attraction

Source

Charles McPherson's Jazz Dance Suites
Build Bridges
Electric Fantastic
The Sound it Makes
Florida Rays
Valentine

Acoustic

The Bigger Picture

The Journey So Far
Rhythme De Passage
Human Revolution

Everyone Knows Everyone
Stuff | Heard

Rock Chalk Suite

The Awakening

Stream

Resonate
Angels Around

Record Label
Positone Records
A.MA Records
Concord Jazz

CHAZZ MACK MUSIC
Colemine Records
Self-Released
Self-Released

Flying Horse Records
Blue Note

No Format

Paris Jazz

Self-Released
Self-Released
Marmite Records
Self-Released

Toy Robot Music
Blue Engine
Self-Released

Enja Yellowbird
Round Hill Records

Heartcore Records

Track
5:11
7:33
7:44
4:17
3:38
4:52
3:59
6:04
3:19
4:04
5:21

4:28
4:27
6:11
4:38
5:58
4:49
5:49
5:06
4:59
9:48



