MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #243 WEEK OF 9-28-2020

Simple #2

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track
Behn Gillece	Break the Ice	Parallel Universe	Positone Records	5:11
Sébastien Jarrousse Quartet	Widows Bar	Attraction	A.MA Records	7:33
Nubya Garcia	Inner Game	Source	Concord Jazz	7:44
Charles McPherson	Marionette	Charles McPherson's Jazz Dance Suites	CHAZZ MACK MUSIC	4:17
The Sure Fire Soul Ensemble	Campus Life	Build Bridges	Colemine Records	3:38
The Moore-McColl Jazz Society	Electric Fantastic	Electric Fantastic	Self-Released	4:52
The Clunk Orchestra	The Thang	The Sound it Makes	Self-Released	3:59
The Flying Horse Big Band	What I Say	Florida Rays	Flying Horse Records	6:04
Bill Frisell	Electricity	Valentine	Blue Note	3:19
Oumou Sangaré	Fadjamou	Acoustic	No Format	4:04
Sandro Zerafa	Elation Now	The Bigger Picture	Paris Jazz	5:21

Hour #2					
Mario Romano *	Via Romano	The Journey So Far	Self-Released	4:28	
Emie R. Roussel Trio *	Agent Organge	Rhythme De Passage	Self-Released	4:27	
Zen Zadravec *	The Nature of All Things	Human Revolution	Marmite Records	6:11	
Pugs & Crows *	Sloppy Slaughter	Everyone Knows Everyone	Self-Released	4:38	
Troy Roberts	Little Room	Stuff I Heard	Toy Robot Music	5:58	ı
JALC Orchestra w/Wynton Marsalis	Third Quarter	Rock Chalk Suite	Blue Engine	4:49	
Christian Tambur Septet	Crack the Whip	The Awakening	Self-Released	5:49	
Stream	Medipak	Stream	Enja Yellowbird	5:06	l
Lettuce	Good Morning Mr Shmink	Resonate	Round Hill Records	4:59	l

Angels Around

Heartcore Records

9:48

* Indicates Canadian Content

Kurt Rosenwinkel Trio

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday